
HIDEOUT 

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE FORM 

To 

Alicia Fairbourne  of  The Town of Hideout 
(City Recorder / Town Clerk) 

For the reporting term of (*see below):  28 Day Report 

Full name of candidate: Ralph Severini 

(Municipality) 

1652 E. Longview Drive Street Address: 

City:  Hideout 

Name of Office: Mayor 

Utah, 84036
(zip code) 

SUMMARY 

1. Total contributions  

3. Total campaign expenses  

4. Balance at the end of reporting period  

Ralph Sev rini 
Signed 

*Reporting Term: 

Primary Election Report 

Post-Primary Election Report 

28 Day Report 

General Election Report 

Post-General Election Report 

30 Days after Disqualification 

CO-A-Lc, 

$  3,401.30
(Total from Form "A') 

$ 3,401.30 
(Total from Form "B') 

0.00 

Date 10/6/2025 

Reporting Date: 

Tuesday, August 5 @ 5:00 pm 

Thursday, September 11 (&, 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, October 7 @ 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, October 28 @ 5:00 pm 

Thursday, December 4 @ 5:00 pm 

Varies (Contact City Recorder) 



HIDEOUT 

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form "A') 

Date 
Received 

Date of 
Expenditure 

Name of Contributor 

See Attached 
Mailing Address & Zip Code 

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form "B') 

Person or Organization 
to Whom Expenditure was Made 

See Attached 

Mailing Address & Zip Code 

Amount of 
Contribution 

Amount of 
Expenditure 

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information like the above format and attach to report) 



Date Name of Contributor 

7/21/25 Suzanne Severini 

7/25/25 

8/1/25 

8/1/25 

8/3/25 

9/8/25 

9/18/25 

9/24/25 

9/26/25 

9/26/25 

10/4/25 

10/5/25 

Barb Helton 

Carl Green 

Arthur and Nicole Herbst 

Chase Winder 

Mark Banholzer 

Herma Powell 

C. Donald Stranger 

Sally Grant 

Way Back PAC 

Brian & Cindy Nelson 

Ralph Severini 

Mailing Address & Zip Code 
1652 E. Longview Drive, Hideout, UT 84036 
205W. Avenuda Gaviota, San Clements, CA 92672 

1751 E. Longview Drive, Hideout, UT 84036 

10857 N Reflection Rideg, Hideout, UT 84036 

10652 Reflection Ridge, Hideout, UT 84036 

1639 E. Longview Dr., Hideout UT 84036 

1331 Lasso Trail, Hideout, UT 84036 

4624 Ptarmigan Loop, Patk City, 84098 

1702 E. Longview Drive, Hideout, UT 84036 

30 N Gould St, Suite 4205, Sheridan, WY 82801 

3601 60th Ave SW, Seattle, WA 98116 

1652 E. Longview Drive, Hideout, UT 84036 

Amount 

$9.22 

$96.62 

$1,000.00 

$485.06 

$485.06 

$96.62 

$250.00 

$99.73 

$242.28 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$186.71 

$3,401.30 



Date Paid to 
4/27 Amazon 

6/1 Townsend Group 

6/7 Goodparty.org 

6/14 Utah Business License 

6/26 Wells Fargo Banking Account 

7/7 Goodparty.org 

7/13 Campaign Partner 

7/13 Go Daddy 

7/18 Uprinting 

7/21 MyEdit image Pro 

7/25 FastSigns 

8/7 Goodparty.org 

8/13 Campaign Partner 

8/19 Motherlodepc-

8/22 MyEdit Image Pro 

8/24 Been Verified 

8/29 Wells Fargo Bank- monthly fee 

9/7 Goodparty.org 

9/8 zoom 

9/13 Campaign Partner 

9/13 Callfire 

9/19 spokeo 

9/22 Campaign Partner 

9/23 Constant Contact 

9/24 Ca llfi re 

10/1 Blueprint Public Affairs 

Mailing Address and Zip Code 
410 Terry Avenue North, Seattle, Washington 98109 
https://jaytownsend.corn/ 845 - 458 - 1210 

https://goodparty.org/contact 

125 S. State St., Suite 2227. Salt Lake City, UT 84138 
6480 UT-224, Park City, UT 84098 

https://goodparty.org/contact 

PO Box 118 

Still River, Massachusetts 01467 

2155 E GoDaddy Way, Tempe, Arizona, 85284 

8000 Haskell Ave. 

Van Nuys CA 91406 

https://myedit.online/ 

6570 S State St, Murray, UT 84107 

https://goodparty.org/contact 

PO Box 118 

Stitt River, Massachusetts 01467 

1890 Bonanza Dr #107, Park City, UT 84060 

https://myedit.onlin_e/ 

MSC -149098 

P.O. Box 105168 

Atlanta, GA 30348-5168 

6480 UT-224, Park City, UT 84098 

https://goodparty.org/contact 

55 N Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor, San Jose, CA 95113 

PO Box 118 

Still River, Massachusetts 01467 

548 Market Street 

Suite 44523 

San Francisco, CA 94104 

556 S. Fair Oaks Ave., Suite 101-179, Pasadena, CA 91105 

PO Box 118 

Still River, Massachusetts 01467 

890 Winter Street, Suite 300 Waltham, MA 02451 

548 Market Street 

Suite 44523 

San Francisco, CA 94104 

225 S 200 E#350 

Salt Lake City, UT 84111 

Amount 

$71.19 

$50.36 

$10.00 

$59.00 

$25.00 

$10.00 

$29.00 

$23.18 

$523.98 

$19.16 

$797.47 

$10.00 

$29.00 

$392.00 

$18.00 

$32.89 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$15.49 

$29.00 

$33.15 

$14.95 

$2.00 

$6.43 

$82.85 

$1,097.20 

$3,401.30 


