

## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE FORM

To

Alicia Fairbourne	of	The Town of	Hideout	
(City Recorder / Town Clerk)		(Municipa	lity)	
For the reporting term of (*see below): 28	Day Repo	ort		
Full name of candidate: Ralph Seve				
Street Address: 1652 E. Longvie	w Drive			
City: Hideout , Utah, E		34036		
City		, Otall, _	(zip c	ode)
Name of Office: Mayor				
S	UMMARY			
			34	01.30
1. Total contributions				m Form "A
			(Total)	
3. Total campaign expenses			<sub>s</sub> 3,4	01.30
5. Total campaign expenses	•••••		(Total fro	m Form "B
				0.00
4. Balance at the end of reporting period			\$	0.00
	ſ		10/0/	0005
Ralph Severini		Date	10/6/	2025
Raph &	Everine			
eporting Term:	Reporting	g Date:		
Primary Election Report	Tuesd	Tuesday, August 5 @ 5:00 pm		
Post-Primary Election Report	Thurse	Thursday, September 11 @ 5:00 pm		
28 Day Report	Tuesd	Tuesday, October 7 @ 5:00 pm		
General Election Report	Tuesday, October 28 @ 5:00 pm			
Post-General Election Report	Thursday, December 4 @ 5:00 pm			
30 Days after Disqualification	Varies (Contact City Recorder)			



## ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form "A")

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Contribution
	See Attached		
-			
	ITEMIZED EXPEND	ITURE REPORT (Form "B")	
Date of Expenditure	Person or Organization to Whom Expenditure was Made		
		Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Expenditure
	See Attached	Mailing Address & Zip Code	
		Mailing Address & Zip Code	
		Mailing Address & Zip Code	
		Mailing Address & Zip Code	
		Mailing Address & Zip Code	
		Mailing Address & Zip Code	
		Mailing Address & Zip Code	
		Mailing Address & Zip Code	
		Mailing Address & Zip Code	

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount
7/21/25	Suzanne Severini	1652 E. Longview Drive, Hideout, UT 84036	\$9.22
7/25/25	Barb Helton	205 W. Avenuda Gaviota, San Clements, CA 92672	\$96.62
8/1/25	Carl Green	1751 E. Longview Drive, Hideout, UT 84036	\$1,000.00
8/1/25	Arthur and Nicole Herbst	10857 N Reflection Rideg, Hideout, UT 84036	\$485.06
8/3/25	Chase Winder	10652 Reflection Ridge, Hideout, UT 84036	\$485.06
9/8/25	Mark Banholzer	1639 E. Longview Dr., Hideout UT 84036	\$96.62
9/18/25	Herma Powell	1331 Lasso Trail, Hideout, UT 84036	\$250.00
9/24/25	C. Donald Stranger	4624 Ptarmigan Loop, Patk City, 84098	\$99.73
9/26/25	Sally Grant	1702 E. Longview Drive, Hideout, UT 84036	\$242.28
9/26/25	Way Back PAC	30 N Gould St, Suite 4205, Sheridan, WY 82801	\$250.00
	Brian & Cindy Nelson	3601 60th Ave SW, Seattle, WA 98116	\$200.00
	Ralph Severini	1652 E. Longview Drive, Hideout, UT 84036	\$186.71
	,		\$3,401.30

Date	Paid to	Mailing Address and Zip Code	Amount
	Amazon	410 Terry Avenue North, Seattle, Washington 98109	\$71.19
6/1	Townsend Group	https://jaytownsend.com/ 845 - 458 - 1210	\$50.36
	Goodparty.org	https://goodparty.org/contact	\$10.00
6/14	Utah Business License	125 S. State St., Suite 2227. Salt Lake City, UT 84138	\$59.00
6/26	Wells Fargo Banking Account	6480 UT-224, Park City, UT 84098	\$25.00
7/7	Goodparty.org	https://goodparty.org/contact	\$10.00
		PO Box 118	
7/13	Campaign Partner	Still River, Massachusetts 01467	\$29.00
7/13	Go Daddy	2155 E GoDaddy Way, Tempe, Arizona, 85284	\$23.18
		8000 Haskell Ave.	
7/18	Uprinting	Van Nuys CA 91406	\$523.98
7/21	MyEdit Image Pro	https://myedit.online/	\$19.16
7/25	FastSigns	6570 S State St, Murray, UT 84107	\$797.47
8/7	Goodparty.org	https://goodparty.org/contact	\$10.00
		PO Box 118	
8/13	Campaign Partner	Still River, Massachusetts 01467	\$29.00
8/19	Motherlodepc-	1890 Bonanza Dr #107, Park City, UT 84060	\$392.00
8/22	MyEdit Image Pro	https://myedit.online/	\$18.00
		MSC - 149098	
		P.O. Box 105168	
8/24	Been Verified	Atlanta, GA 30348-5168	\$32.89
8/29	Wells Fargo Bank - monthly fee	6480 UT-224, Park City, UT 84098	\$10.00
9/7	Goodparty.org	https://goodparty.org/contact	\$10.00
9/8	zoom	55 N Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor, San Jose, CA 95113	\$15.49
		PO Box 118	
9/13	Campaign Partner	Still River, Massachusetts 01467	\$29.00
		548 Market Street	
		Suite 44523	
9/13	Callfire	San Francisco, CA 94104	\$33.15
9/19	spokeo	556 S. Fair Oaks Ave., Suite 101-179, Pasadena, CA 91105	\$14.95
		PO Box 118	
9/22	Campaign Partner	Still River, Massachusetts 01467	\$2.00
9/23	Constant Contact	890 Winter Street, Suite 300 Waltham, MA 02451	\$6.43
		548 Market Street	
		Suite 44523	
9/24	Callfire	San Francisco, CA 94104	\$82.85
		225 S 200 E #350	
10/1	Blueprint Public Affairs	Salt Lake City, UT 84111	\$1,097.20
			¢2 401 20
			\$3,401.30